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2017 AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
NWVMCC Complex - Jambaroo Park - Mildura

July 15 & 16

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

85cc/2stroke & 150cc/4stroke : BIG WHEEL : 13 - UNDER 16
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 15/07/17 Started at: 11:57:28
Event: R15 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 11 Harrison RYAN (NSW) H 85 BW 4 1:46.804 25.810 3
2 947 Hamish McCARTEN (NSW) KTM 85 BW 4 1:47.673 .869 25.878 4
3 3 Kruze BRADY (NSW) Honda CRF 150 4 1:47.764 .960 25.527 4
4 22 Callan BUTCHER (NSW) KTM 85BW 4 1:48.341 1.537 26.153 4
5 131 Alyssa WALLACE (NSW) Honda CRF 150 4 1:55.733 8.929 28.015 4
6 225 Joel WENSKE (SA) Honda CRF 150 4 1:59.091 12.287 28.521 4
7 623 Maddison BUSCH (VIC) Kawasaki KX 85 4 2:00.814 14.010 28.074 4
8 263 Dane GRIFFIN (NSW) Honda CRF 150 4 2:01.151 14.347 28.523 4
9 337 Dylan RALLI (VIC) KTM 85 3 1:57.865 1 Lap 29.807 3
10 13 Travis HALL (QLD) Honda CRF 150 3 1:58.315 1 Lap 26.002 2

Fastest Lap was 25.527 by Kruze BRADY (NSW)
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 15/07/17 Started at: 11:57:28
Event: R15 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
3 Kruze BRADY (NSW) 30.156 25.985 26.096 25.527
11 Harrison RYAN (NSW) 28.886 25.956 25.810 26.152
13 Travis HALL (QLD) 1:05.291 26.002 27.022
22 Callan BUTCHER (NSW) 28.960 26.940 26.288 26.153
131 Alyssa WALLACE (NSW) 30.879 28.221 28.618 28.015
225 Joel WENSKE (SA) 32.902 28.637 29.031 28.521
263 Dane GRIFFIN (NSW) 33.677 30.368 28.583 28.523
337 Dylan RALLI (VIC) 58.080 29.978 29.807
623 Maddison BUSCH (VIC) 35.311 29.332 28.097 28.074
947 Hamish McCARTEN (NSW) 29.498 26.325 25.972 25.878

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 15/07/17 Started at: 11:57:28
Event: R15 Laps: 4

Weather: Sunny Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:01
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


